
2020
Opening Faculty Meetings
	 Tuesday, September 1-Wednesday, September 2
Department Meetings
	 Thursday, September 3
Residential Meetings
	 Friday, September 4
Open Day
	 Saturday, September 5
International Families Orientation
	 Monday, September 7, 8:00 p.m.
VI Form Girls Arrive
	 Wednesday, September 9
VI Form Boys Arrive
	 Thursday, September 10
Virtual Orientation (III, IV, V Forms)
	 Thursday, September 10
VI Form Leadership Program
	 Friday, September 11 - Saturday, September 12
Classes Begin - Hybrid Session
	 Monday, September 14
Covocation
	 Wednesday, September 16, 7:15 p.m.
III Form Girls Arrive
	 Wednesday, September 23
SAT Testing (VI Form Students)
	 Wednesday, September 23
III Form Boys Arrive
	 Thursday, September 24
V Form Girls Arrive
	 Saturday, October 3
V Form Boys Arrive
	 Sunday, October 4
ACT Testing (V & VI Form Students)
	 Tuesday, October 6
Trustee Weekend
	 Friday, October 9 - Saturday, October 10
IV Form Girls Arrive
	 Saturday, October 10
IV Form Boys Arrive
	 Saturday, October 11
All-In-Person Session Begins
	 Monday, October 12
PSAT Testing (IV & V Form Students)
	 Wednesday, October 14
Thanksgiving Break Begins
	 Friday, November 20, noon
Thanksgiving Break Ends - All-Virtual Session Begins
	 Tuesday, December 1
First Semester Ends
	 Friday, December 18

2021
Second Semester Begins - All-Virtual Session
	 Wednesday, January 6
Spring Break Begins
	 Friday, February 19
VI Form Students Return to Campus
	 Sunday, March 7
IV Form Students Return to Campus 
	 Monday, March 8
V Form Students Return to Campus
	 Tuesday, March 9
Classes Resume - Hybrid Session
	 Tuesday, March 9
III Form Students Return to Campus
	 Sunday, March 14
All-In-Person Session Begins
	 Monday, March 15
Arts Weekend
	 Friday, May 14 - Sunday, May 16
Awards Night
	 Thursday, May 27
Commencement
	 Friday, May 28
Second Semester Ends
	 Saturday, June 5
Reunion Weekend
	 Friday, June 11 - Sunday, June 13

2020-21 School Calendar
Dates subject to change. Last revised 10/22/20.

Visit standrews-de.org/2020-2021 for more information on the 2020-2021 school year.


